COMPUTAR MPY2 FIXED FOCAL
LENSES

1.1", 12MP

CMP-V0828MPY?2

e Sensor size up to 1.1"

e Focal lengths up to 50mm
« 12MP resolution

e C-Mount lenses

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL DATA

Aperture range max (f)
Aperture range min
Distortion

Focal length

Focus distance min
Lens barrel

Pixel size min
Resolution max

Sensor size max
Viewing angle horizontal

Viewing angle vertical

200 mm
C-Mount
3.45 ym
12 MP
11"
83.0°

66.0°
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